U11 UHP
Innovative high performance tyre that combines comfort
and fuel economy.
Fuel  Economy
Driving  Comfort
Overall  Performance
Wet  Performance
The tread compound effectively reduces rolling
resistance for greater fuel economy.
The varied pitch design better absorbs
vibrations to improve driving comfort.
The asymmetric tread pattern improves grip
and handling for more responsive steering and
braking.
Tread pattern design effectively expels water
to allow for greater grip and handling on wet
roads.
1inch=25.4mm1 kPa=0.142psi XL Extra Load LI  Load Index SS  Speed Symbol
Rim Size  LI  SR  PR XL Fuel
efficiency Wet Grip Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade M+S 3PMSF EPREL
Code
15 185/45ZR15 75 Y D C 70 B 446046
16 205/50ZR16 87 W D C 71 B 444869
16 205/55ZR16 94 W XL D C 72 B 444834
16 215/45ZR16 90 Y XL D C 72 B 445780
16 215/55ZR16 97 W XL D C 72 B 444846
16 225/55ZR16 99 Y XL D C 72 B 446085
17 185/45ZR17 82 Y XL D C 71 B 446055
17 195/40ZR17 81 Y XL D C 72 B 445801
17 195/45ZR17 85 Y XL D C 72 B 445846
17 205/40ZR17 84 W XL D C 71 B 445756
17 205/45ZR17 88 W XL D C 72 B 445033
17 205/50ZR17 93 W XL D C 72 B 445752
17 205/55ZR17 95 Y XL D C 71 B 445789
17 215/40ZR17 87 Y XL D C 72 B 445792
17 215/45ZR17 91 W XL D C 72 B 446090
17 215/50ZR17 95 W XL D C 72 B 445753
17 215/55ZR17 94 W D C 71 B 445757
17 215/55ZR17 98 W XL D C 71 B 444777
17 225/45ZR17 94 W XL D C 72 B 445754
17 225/50ZR17 98 W XL D C 72 B 444943
17 225/55ZR17 101 W XL D C 72 B 444981
17 235/45ZR17 97 W XL D C 72 B 445010
17 235/50ZR17 100 Y XL C C 72 B 445877
17 245/40ZR17 95 W XL D C 71 B 445759
17 245/45ZR17 99 Y XL C C 71 B 445805
18 215/35ZR18 84 Y XL D C 72 B 445796
18 215/40ZR18 89 Y XL D C 72 B 445809
18 215/45ZR18 93 Y XL D C 72 B 445851
18 225/35ZR18 87 Y XL D C 72 B 445863
18 225/40ZR18 92 W XL D C 71 B 445760
18 225/45ZR18 95 W XL D C 72 B 445761
18 235/35ZR18 90 Y XL D C 71 B 445871
18 235/40ZR18 95 W XL D C 71 B 445762
18 235/45ZR18 98 Y XL D C 72 B 445813
1inch=25.4mm1 kPa=0.142psi XL Extra Load LI  Load Index SS  Speed Symbol1inch=25.4mm1 kPa=0.142psi XL Extra Load LI  Load Index SS  Speed Symbol
U11 UHP
Innovative high performance tyre that combines comfort
and fuel economy.
Rim Size  LI  SR  PR XL Fuel
efficiency Wet Grip Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade M+S 3PMSF EPREL
Code
18 235/50ZR18 101 W XL B C 72 B 446096
18 245/35ZR18 92 Y XL D C 71 B 445887
18 245/40ZR18 97 Y XL D C 71 B 445763
18 245/45ZR18 100 W XL C C 71 B 445764
18 245/45ZR18 100 Y XL C C 71 B 446079
18 245/50R18 104 V XL B C 72 B 601420
18 255/35ZR18 94 Y XL D C 73 B 445767
18 255/40ZR18 99 Y XL D C 73 B 445907
18 255/45ZR18 103 Y XL C C 73 B 445857
18 265/35ZR18 97 Y XL C C 73 B 445965
18 275/40ZR18 103 Y XL C C 73 B 445816
19 205/55R19 97 V XL C C 71 B 725595
19 215/35ZR19 85 Y XL D C 72 B 445973
19 225/35ZR19 88 Y XL D C 72 B 445929
19 225/40ZR19 93 Y XL D C 72 B 445917
19 235/35ZR19 91 Y XL D C 71 B 445765
19 235/40ZR19 96 Y XL C C 71 B 445940
19 235/45ZR19 99 Y XL C C 72 B 445984
19 245/35ZR19 93 Y XL D C 71 B 445766
19 245/40ZR19 98 Y XL D C 71 B 445778
19 245/45ZR19 102 Y XL C C 71 B 445979
19 255/30ZR19 91 Y XL D C 73 B 445981
19 255/35ZR19 96 Y XL D C 73 B 445768
19 255/45ZR19 104 W XL C C 72 B 444673
19 255/50ZR19 107 Y XL C C 73 B 445769
19 265/30ZR19 93 Y XL D C 73 B 445776
Rim Size  LI  SR  PR XL Fuel
efficiency Wet Grip Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade M+S 3PMSF EPREL
Code
19 265/35ZR19 98 Y XL C C 73 B 446008
19 275/30ZR19 96 Y XL D C 73 B 445770
19 275/35ZR19 100 Y XL C C 73 B 445771
19 275/40ZR19 105 Y XL C C 73 B 445952
19 275/45ZR19 108 Y XL C C 73 B 446015
19 285/30ZR19 98 Y XL C C 73 B 725627
19 285/45ZR19 111 Y XL C C 73 B 445774
20 195/55R20 95 H XL C C 71 B 725646
20 245/35ZR20 95 Y XL D C 71 B 445990
20 245/40ZR20 99 Y XL C C 71 B 445976
20 255/35ZR20 97 Y XL D C 73 B 445996
20 255/40ZR20 101 Y XL C C 73 B 446002
20 265/35ZR20 99 Y XL C C 73 B 730326
20 265/50ZR20 111 Y XL C C 73 B 446063
20 275/35ZR20 102 Y XL C C 73 B 446022
20 275/40ZR20 106 Y XL C C 73 B 445772
20 275/45ZR20 110 Y XL B C 73 B 444733
20 285/30ZR20 99 Y XL C C 73 B 725882
20 295/35ZR20 105 Y XL C C 73 B 446030
20 315/35ZR20 110 Y XL C C 73 B 445777
21 275/30ZR21 98 Y XL C C 73 B 725932
21 275/35ZR21 103 Y XL C C 73 B 725987
21 285/35ZR21 105 Y XL C C 73 B 445773
21 295/35ZR21 107 Y XL C C 73 B 445775
21 325/30ZR21 108 Y XL C C 73 B 444815
22 265/40ZR22 106 Y XL C C 73 B 444705